
75 GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN MOST IMMEDIATE 
at.AePwebl1 /4A*rO REVENUE DIVISION 

FEDERAL BOARD OF REVENUE 
***** 

C.No.2(170)MC-IV/2017 Islamabad, the 19th  July, 2022 

To: 1. The President, 
Directorate of Central Health Establishment, 
Camp Office, National Institute of Re-Habilitation Medicine, 
Street No.9, G-8/2, Near PARC Colony Islamabad  

The Associate Physician, 
Medical Centre for Federal Government Servants, 
NIMRT Building, 6th  A.R. Chughtai Road, Lahore.  

The Associate Physician, 
Medical Centre for Federal Government Servants, 
Hassan Ghari Shami Road, Peshawar 

The Associate Physician, 
Medical Centre for Federal Government Servants, 
Block-47, Pakistan Secretariat Saddar Karachi  

The Associate Physician, 
Medical Centre for Federal Government Servants, 
C.G.S.C, Satellite Town, Quetta.  

Subject: MEDICAL EXAMINATION OF NEWLY RECOMMENDED INSPECTOR OF 
CUSTOMS/ INTELLIGENCE OFFICER (BS-16) IN THE CUSTOMS 
DEPARTMENT.  

I am directed to refer to the subject cited above and to say that on the recommendation of 
FPSC, Islamabad contained vide letter No.F.4-150/2018-R-II dated 22.06.2022 (copy enclosed), the 
following candidates have been selected for appointment against the post of Inspector Customs/ 
Intelligence Officer (BS-16) in the Customs Department under the Federal Board of Revenue:- 

 56192 FAZAL ABBAS 
 23733 SANIA MURTAZA 
 119593 ICANNAR BEEBAGR 
 63462 MOHAMMAD USAMA 
 119873 MIR DOST 
 65822 MUHAMMAD AQEEL YAQ00B 
 55668 FARAN KHALID 
 119575 KAMAL JAN 
 15657 MUHAMMAD AYAZ 

 109745 MUHAMMAD AAMIR 
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S.No• Roll No. Name of theacandidate(s) M/s 'I' 

I I 58466 HARIS ASGHAR 

 66010 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AKBAR MIRANI 

  42746 SALEEMULLAH BAIG 

 118262 ARSALAN SARWAR BAZZAI 

 119549 JUNAID SATTAR 

 13532 MEHAK FAYAZ 

 118351 ASIF KHAN 
 56589 GHULAM MURTAZA ASLAM 

 25190 SIBGHAT ULLAH MART 

 37374 MEFtAJ SALEEM 

 119753 MANSOOR AHMED 

 64345 MUHAMMAD ABBAS RAZA 

 67663 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

 65506 MUHAMMAD AL! IJAZ MALIK. 

 109848 MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

 109131 MAJID KHAN 
 63998 MUDABBIR HUSSAIN 

 121361 RUA BATOOL 
 26114 SYED JUNAID JAVID 

 56187 FAYZAN ATIF 

 55108 FAHID ADREES 

 16074 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

 122467 WAHEED KHAN 
 27088 TARIQ RAJPAR 

 65229 MUHAMMAD AHSAN SALEEM 

 64113 MUDASSAR NAWAZ 

 25843 SYED ARQAM ABBAS 

 81927 SHAHZAD NEMAT 

 69930 MUHAMMAD MEESAM 

 95307 MUHAMMAD AZHAR AZEEM 

 103092 ZARA LODHI 
 64813 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASHRAF 

 26395 RAMEEZ UL HASSAN 
 43634 SHAH ZEB 
 52856 ASIF ULLAH 
 90938 BARIRA FAROOQ 
 14808 MUHAMMAD AJAIB 

 106371 FARIDOON MAZHAR DURRANI 

 10312 HASAN MURTAZA 
 63441 MOHAMMAD PANAH 

 110431 MUHAMMAD FARHAN 
 44138 SIKANDAR ALI ZULKARNAIN 

 119702 LUQMAN KHAN 
 14506 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KJANI 

 15517 MUHAMMAD ATIF FAHEEM 

 65757 MUHAMMAD ANIQUE JAMIL 
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- SA,, Roll No. the CandAdtite(s)Aa ,Nalinc,of 
 53471 AWAIS QASIM 
 23774 SAQIB HABIB 
 65096 MUHAMMAD AHMAR ZAHID 
 56598 GHULAM MUSTAFA 
 110387 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ULLAH 
 65412 MUHAMMAD ALI 
 67190 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
 33820 FAIZA SHEERAZ 
 66417 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN 
 65015 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 
 67110 MUHAMMAD AZIZ 
 126302 MANSOOR HUSSAIN 
 55417 FAIZA ANWAR 
 33325 DANISH 
 59511 IFRA RASHEED 
 36364 KANWAR AHSAN KHAN 
 100986 SHAHERYAR KHAN 
 124724 BILAWAL 
 62777 MASHAIL ARSHAD 
 80245 SAJJAWAL HUSSAIN 
 62709 MARYAM BASHIR 
 66827 MUHAMMAD AWAIS GHANI 
 16734 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 
 64963 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 
 128974 SIKANDAR ALI 
 36143 JUNAID AHMED 
 78980 RIZ WAN BAQAR 
 25612 SUMBLE EMMANUEL 
 14230 MUBASHIR AL! 
 79158 RUBINA YASM1NE 
 82343 SHEERAZ AHMED 
 55482 FAIZAN AHMED 
 83268 SUMBAL GHULAM RASOOL 
 44260 SOLAT BANO 
 15303 MUHAMMAD ASAD HUSSAIN 
 56563 GHULAM MURTAZA 
 14178 MUALLIM AFZAL 
 15462 MUHAMMAD ASIM MANZOOR 
 56769 GULRAIZ NOOR ICHAN 
 105648 BABER KHAN 
 50062 ALI IMRAN 
 15659 MUHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN 
 26045 SYED HUSSNAIN ALI TIRMAZI 

 83191 SULEMAN AMEER 
 119244 IMRAN KHAN 
 119707 MUHAMMAD ZAKARIAYA 
 61754 KIRAN SAJID 
 105169 ASIF AHMAD 
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Name of the Candidate® 101,11111... 
MUHAMMAD AL! KHALID 

S.No Roll No. 
105 14946 

 65504 MUHAMMAD ALI IFTIKHAR 
 15572 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 
 95054 MUHAMMAD ASIF 
 15547 MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB 
 78740 REHAN RAHAT MIR 
 84445 TAHREEM ZAKA 
 92155 HAJI MUHAMMAD 
 44067 SHUAIB MUHAMMAD 
 83715 SYED JAMAL ABDUL NASIR 
 67488 MUHAMMAD DAOOD 
 55962 FARRAKH SHEHBAZ 
 83328 SUNEEL MURTAZA 
 66640 MUHAMMAD ATTE SHAFIQUE 
 66543 MUHAMMAD ASLAM 
 62547 MERAL MARTAN 
 124758 DANISH ALT 
 37328 MEHRAN KHAN BHAND 
 67061 MUHAMMAD AZHAR 
 16655 MUHAMMAD IDREES KHAN 
 94628 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 
 823 MUHAMMAD AAM1R 
 89962 ALT TAHER 
 24969 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ 
 25223 SIDRA BUTT 
 82226 SHANZAH FARAZ 
 82508 SHERAZ QAYYUM 
 26200 SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHAH 
 24008 SAUD FAISAL 
 82449 SHEHZEB ALI 
 26529 SYED USAMA SHERRAZI 
 81777 SHAHNEED SABA 
 79208 S. QAMAR ABBAS 
 121973 SHER BAZ KHAN 
 67454 MUHAMMAD CHAN ZAIB 
 82506 SHERAZ NADEEM 
 15926 MUHAMMAD DANISH 
 34630 GULNAZ RIAZ 
 65664 MUHAMMAD AMJAD 
 43848 SHAZIA SOLANGI 
 67339 MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI 
 66926 MUHAMMAD AYUB 
 56462 GHULAM DASTEGIR 
 67647 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 
 44117 SIDRA NISAR 
 66398 MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 
 67067 MUHAMMAD AZHAR 
 18484 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR ULLAH 
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 25417 SOHAIL AMAN 
 63189 MIRZA ABDAH BABAR BAIG 
 128934 SHOUKAT ALI 
 65859 MUHAMMAD ARFAQ YOUSAF 
 67409 MUHAMMAD BILAL SHAHZAD 
 25456 SOHAIL SALEEM 
 43908 SHEHRIYAR AHMED 
 14612 MUHAMMAD ADIL NAEEM ABBASI 
 125845 JAM TAMACHI 
 34931 HAMS BASHAR SIDDIQUI 
 15848 MUHAMMAD BILAL HAIDER 
 36396 KASHIF 
 26048 SYED IDREES IRSHAD 
 89973 ALI ZAMAN 
 27521 UMAIRA PERVEEN 
 24040 SAYYED RAZA ALI SHAHID 
 44284 SOURATH 
 51326 AMNA JABBAR 
 65845 MUHAMMAD AREEB 
 20643 NAIYLA KHAN 
 37530 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN 
 110302 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
 36939 MALIHA ABBAS 
 25938 SYED DANYAL YOUSAF 
 16448 MUHAMMAD HAROON 
 101393 SIDDRA KHALID 
 14579 MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN 
 15956 MUHAMMAD DAUD 
 12701 KIRAN FATIMA 
 25630 SUMMERA BIBI 
 24285 SHAHANA RAMZAN 
 25640 SUMREEN SHAHID 
 23360 SAJJAD QAISAR 
 56308 FOZIA JAMIL 
 24286 SHAHAR BANO 
 26645 SYEDA HUMAIRA BUKHARI 
 32152 ARSALAN BIN AKBAR 
 44294 SUFIAN HASHMI 
 23864 SARA HASSAN 
 51307 AMNA ANMOL AHMAD 
 79500 SADAF RIAZ 
 41397 PREM PARKASH 
 25245 SIDRA NAZ 
 44263 SOM1A 
 124693 BENAZIR 
 119714 MAHAM JAMIL ICHAN 
 24113 SHABANA 
 24100 SEHRISH TAM 
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Second Secretary (IRMC-IV) 
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S.No Roll No. NaintogapiCKndidate(s) M/s " Willi] 
SHAZIA ASIF 201 82311 

 43904 SHEHLA RAZZAQ 
 108902 KHKULA 
 92631 IMRAN ARIF 
 25671 SUNDUS KHAN 
 29079 ZAHID BHATTI 
 14144 MOMINA KHALIL 
 61480 KHANESH KUMAR 
 54635 CHAUHDRY AMON EMMANUEL 
 44285 SRI DEVI 
 12599 KHURAM VICTOR 

2. In this context, it is requested that on production of original CNIC and recommendation 
letter from FPSC, the above candidates may be medically examined as per prescribed physical standard 
to recruitment for the post of Inspector Customs (BS-I6) to judge their suitability for entry into Federal 
Government Service and forward their medical reports to the undersigned by 01.08.2022. Besides, other 
medical fitness, the medical reports must contain the following information as prescribed under the 

recruitment rules:- 

a) Height (Male, minimum 5'.6") 

b) Height (Female, minimum 5'.2") 

Chest measurement 32"-33.5" (for male candidates only) 

9-01 

(M. Saeed ur Rehman) 
Second Secretary (HRMC-IV) 

Ph: 9203528 

Copy to:- 

The Director (FS), Federal Public Service Commission, Islamabad with reference to above 
referred letter. 

The above named candidates are directed to report to the relevant Medical Centre for Federal 
Government Servants of the area concerned for medical examination and submission of 

edical fitness report by 01.08.2022. 

Web Master for placement of letter on FBR's Web Portal. 



No. F.4-150/2018-R-FS-II 

Subject:- RECRUITMENT TO TWO HUNDRED AND TWELVE POSTS OF 
INSPECTORS CUSTOMS/ INTELLIGENCE OFFICERS (BS-16), F.B.R, 
REVENUE DIVISION 

MERIT LIST 

S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate(s) M/s D.O.B Allocation Quota 

 56192 FAZAL ABBAS 18-05-1991 MERIT 1/(PUNJAB) 

 23733 SANIA MURTAZA 15-03-1993 MERIT_2 /(K.P) 

 119593 KANNAR BEEBAGR 20-12-1993 MERIT_3/(BALOCHISTAN) 

 63462 MOHAMMAD USAMA 14-04-1995 MERIT21/(SINDH (R) 

 119873 MIR DOST 12-09-1993 MERIT 5/(BALOCHISTAN) 

 65822 MUHAMMAD AQEEL YAQ00B 14-08-1996 MERIT_6/(PUNJAB) 

 55668 FARAN KHALID 19-10-1996 MERIT_7/(PUNJAB) 

 119575 KAMAL JAN 05-04-1991 MERIT_MBALOCHISTAN) 

 15657 MUHAMMAD AYAZ 03-04-1994 MERIT_9/(BALOCHISTAN) 

 109745 MUHAMMAD AAMIR 07-08-1992 MERIT_10/(K.P) 

 58466 HARIS ASGHAR 29-06-1989 MERIT_11/(PUNJAB) 

 66010 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AKBAR MIRAN! 01-10-1994 MERIT_12/(PUNJAB) 

 42746 SALEEMULLAH BAIG 25-11-1989 MERIT_13/(G.B) 

 118262 ARSALAN SARWAR BAZZAI 05-03-1991 MERIT_14/(BALOCHISTAN) 

 119549 JUNAID SATTAR 10-06-1991 MERIT_15/(BALOCHISTAN) 

 13532 MEHAK FAYAZ 02-09-1996 MERIT_16/(PUNJAB) 

 118351 ASIF KHAN 13-04-1989 BALOCHISTAN OM 1 _ _ 
 56589 GHULAM MURTAZA ASLAM 19-06-1990 PUNJAB OM 1 _ _ 
 25190 SIBG HAT ULLAH MAI-II 17-12-1993 PUNJAB OM 2 _ _ 
 37374 MERAJ SALEEM 01-04-1997 BALOCHISTAN OM 2 _ _ 
 119753 MANSOOR AHMED 20-04-1989 BALOCHISTAN OM 3 _ _ 
 64345 MUHAMMAD ABBAS RAZA 21-01-1995 PUNJAB OM 3 _ _ 
 67663 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 20-04-1995 PUNJAB_OM_4 

 65506 MUHAMMAD ALI IJAZ MALIK 25-07-1996 PUNJAB OM 5 _ _ 
 109848 MUHAMMAD ADNAN 20-12-1985 K.P_OM_1 

 109131 MAJID KHAN 06-06-1988 K.P_OM_2 

 63998 MUDABBIR HUSSAIN 25-09-1996 PUNJAB OM 6 _ _ 
 121361 RUA BATOOL 24-09-1991 BALOCHISTAN OM 4 _ _ 
 26114 SYED JUNAID JAVID 02-11-1995 AJK OM 1 _ _ 
 56187 FAYZAN ATIF 02-11-1986 PUNJAB OM 7 _ _ 
 55108 FAHID ADREES 15-04-1993 PUNJAB_OM_8 

 16074 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 03-08-1993 PUNJAB_OM_9 

 122467 WAHEED KHAN 11-04-1993 BALOCHISTAN_OM _5 

 27088 TARIQ RAJPAR 29-09-1990 SINDH (U)_OM_1 

 65229 MUHAMMAD AHSAN SALEEM 27-03-1994 PUNJAB_OM_10 
 64113 MUDASSAR NAWAZ 20-02-1995 PUNJAB_OM_11 
 25843 SYED ARQAM ABBAS 08-09-1990 PUNJAB OM 12 _ _ 
 81927 SHAHZAD NEMAT 08-02-1991 PUNJAB_OM_13 
 69930 MUHAMMAD MEESAM 02-05-1991 PUNJAB_OM_14 
 95307 MUHAMMAD AZHAR AZEEM 08-06-1991 PUNJAB_OM_15 
 103092 ZARA LODHI 01-03-1991 PUNJAB_OM_16 
 64813 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASHRAF 19-03-1990 PUNJAB_OM_17 
 26395 RAMEEZ UL HASSAN 12-02-1990 PUNJAB_OM_18 
 43634 SHAH ZEB 07-07-1985 SINDH (R)_OM_1 
 52856 ASIF ULLAH 08-12-1986 K.P_OM_3 
 90938 BARIRA FAROOQ 04-05-1996 PUNJAB_OM_19 
 14808 MUHAMMAD AJAIB 10-05-1990 AJK_0M_2 
 106371 FARIDOON MAZHAR DURRANI 01-09-1988 K.P_OM_4 
 10312 HASAN MURTAZA 02-03-1991 PUNJAB_OM_20 
 63441 MOHAMMAD PANAH 01-01-1993 SINDH (R)_OM_2 
 110431 MUHAMMAD FARHAN 27-04-1994 K.P_OM_5 
 44138 SIKANDAR ALI ZULKARNAIN 06-04-1988 SINDH (R)_OM_3 
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 119702 LUQMAN KHAN 01-02-1990 BALOCHISTAN OM 6 _ _ 

 14506 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KIANI 10-10-1990 PUNJAB_OM_21 

 15517 MUHAMMAD ATIF FAHEEM 25-07-1994 PUNJAB_OM_22 

 65757 MUHAMMAD ANIQUE JAMIL 31-03-1994 PUNJAB OM 23 _ _ 

 53471 AWAIS QASIM 22-09-1987 PUNJAB OM 24 _ _ 

 23774 SAQIB HABIB 20-03-1992 K P OM 6 . _ _ 

 65096 MUHAMMAD AHMAR ZAHID 09-11-1995 PUNJAB OM 25 _ _ 

 56598 GHULAM MUSTAFA 25-01-1984 PUNJAB OM 26 _ _ 

 110387 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ULLAH 07-01-1990 K P OM 7 . _ _ 

 65412 MUHAMMAD ALI 23-04-1995 PUNJAB OM 27 _ _ 

 67190 MUHAMMAD BILAL 23-03-1996 PUNJAB OM 28 _ _ 

 33820 FAIZA SHEERAZ 16-01-1992 SINDH (U)_OM_2 

 66417 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN 14-11-1992 PUNJAB_OM_ 9 

 65015 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 01-01-1993 PUNJAB OM 0 _ _ 

 67110 MUHAMMAD AZIZ 12-12-1997 PUNJAB OM 1 _ _ 

 126302 MANSOOR HUSSAIN 14-10-1989 SINDH (R)_OM_4 

 55417 FAIZA ANWAR 10-04-1992 PUNJAB OM 2 _ _ 

 33325 DANISH 02-01-1993 SINDH (R)_OM_S 

 59511 IFRA RASHEED 16-02-1993 PUNJAB OM 3 _ _ 

 36364 KANWAR AHSAN KHAN 04-07-1993 SINDH (U)_OM_3 

 100986 SHAHERYAR KHAN 10-03-1994 PUNJAB OM 4 _ _ 

 124724 BILAWAL 17-06-1996 SINDH (R)_OM_6 

 62777 MASHAIL ARSHAD 10-05-1994 PUNJAB OM 35 _ _ 

 80245 SAJJAWAL HUSSAIN 18-12-1995 PUNJAB OM 36 _ _ 

 62709 MARYAM BASHIR 25-03-1997 PUNJAB OM 37 _ _ 

 66827 MUHAMMAD AWAIS GHANI 15-10-1990 PUNJAB OM 38 _ _ 

 16734 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 13-07-1987 PUNJAB OM 39 _ _ 

 64963 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 29-05-1995 PUNJAB OM 40 _ _ 

 128974 SIKANDAR ALI 04-02-1994 SINDH (R)_OM_7 

 36143 JUNAID AHMED 25-02-1995 SINDH (R)_OM_8 

 78980 R1ZWAN BAQAR 25-06-1987 PUNJAB OM 41 _ _ 

 25612 SUMBLE EMMANUEL 07-09-1992 PUNJAB_OM_42 

 14230 MUBASHIR ALI 27-07-1993 PUNJAB_OM_43 

 79158 RUBINA YASMINE 12-09-1993 PUNJAB OM 44 _ _ 

 82343 SHEERAZ AHMED 14-07-1994 SINDH (R)_OM_9 

 55482 FAIZAN AHMED 31-03-1995 SINDH (R)_OM_10 

 83268 SUMBAL GHULAM RASOOL 13-11-1995 PUNJAB_OM_45 

 44260 SOLAT BANO 14-12-1995 SINDH (R)_OM_11 

 15303 MUHAMMAD ASAD HUSSAIN 23-03-1996 PUNJAB_OM_46 

 56563 GHULAM MURTAZA 06-05-1997 BALOCHISTAN_OM_7 

 14178 MUALLIM AFZAL 20-04-1990 GBFATA OM 1 _ _ 

 15462 MUHAMMAD ASIM MANZOOR 25-09-1993 PUNJAB_OM_47 

 56769 GULRAIZ NOOR KHAN 12-12-1986 PUNJAB OM 48 _ _ 

 105648 BABER KHAN 07-02-1989 K P OM 8 . _ _ 

 50062 ALI IMRAN 03-04-1991 PUNJAB_OM_49 

 15659 MUHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN 12-02-1992 GBFATA_OM_2 

 26045 SYED HUSSNAIN AU TIRMAZI 24-01-1992 K.P_OM_9 

 83191 SULEMAN AMEER 14-02-1992 PUNJAB_OM_50 

  119244 IMRAN KHAN 25-03-1992 BALOCHISTAN_OM_8 

  119707 MUHAMMAD ZAKARIAYA 05-10-1993 BALOCHISTAN_OM_9 

 61754 KIRAN SAJID 23-03-1994 PUNJAB_OM_51 

  105169 ASIF AHMAD 02-09-1994 GBFATA_OM_3 

 14946 MUHAMMAD ALI KHALID 29-05-1995 PUNJAB_OM_52 

  65504 MUHAMMAD ALI IFTIKHAR 27-04-1988 PUNJAB_OM_53 

  15572 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 19-08-1989 K.P_OM_10 

  95054 MUHAMMAD ASIF 12-01-1990 PUNJAB_OM_54 

 15547 MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB 01-01-1993 PUNJAB_OM_55 

 78740 REHAN RAHAT MIR 07-08-1995 PUNJAB_OM_56 

  84445 TAHREEM ZAKA 15-12-1996 PUNJAB_OM_57 

  92155 HAJI MUHAMMAD 01-11-1978 PUNJAB_OM_58 

 44067 SHUAIB MUHAMMAD 26-02-1986 SINDH (R)_OM_12 
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 83715 SYED JAMAL ABDUL NASIR 05-01-1990 SINDH (R)_OM_13 

 67488 MUHAMMAD DAOOD 02-08-1989 PUNJAB_OM_59 

 55962 FARRAKH SHEHBAZ 14-06-1992 PUNJAB_OM_60 

 83328 SUNEEL MURTAZA 08-12-1993 SINDH (R)_OM_14 

 66640 MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAFIQUE 18-03-1995 PUNJAB_OM_61 

 66543 MUHAMMAD ASLAM 15-04-1987 PUNJAB_OM_62 

 62547 MERAL MARTAN 18-06-1990 PUNJAB_OM_63 

 124758 DANISH ALI 08-08-1993 SINDH (R)_OM_15 

 37328 MEHRAN KHAN BHAND 26-07-1994 SINDH (R)_OM_16 

 67061 MUHAMMAD AZHAR 15-08-1995 PUNJAB OM 64 _ _ 

 16655 MUHAMMAD DREES KHAN 07-11-1995 BALOCHISTAN_OM_10 

 94628 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 01-11-1991 PUNJAB_OM_65 

 823 MUHAMMAD AAMIR 09-07-1993 K.P_OM_11 

 89962 ALI TAHIR 07-03-1989 PUNJAB_OM_66 

 24969 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ 23-03-1991 PUNJAB_OM_67 

 25223 SIDRA BUTT 12-07-1993 PUNJAB_OM_68 

 82226 SHANZAH FARAZ 29-09-1994 PUNJAB_OM_69 

 82508 SHERAZ QAYYUM 15-06-1986 PUNJAB_OM_70 

 26200 SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHAH 27-01-1989 PUNJAB_OM_71 

 24008 SAUD FAISAL 15-03-1990 SINDH (R)_OM_17 

 82449 SHEHZEB ALI 29-04-1990 PUNJAB_OM_72 

 26529 SYED USAMA SHERRAZI 07-05-1993 K.P_OM_12 

 81777 SHAHNEED SABA 26-11-1993 PUNJAB OM 73 _ _ 
 79208 S. QAMAR ABBAS 30-01-1994 GBFATA OM 4 _ _ 
 121973 SHER BAZ KHAN 21-08-1994 BALOCHISTAN_OM_11 

 67454 MUHAMMAD CHAN ZAIB 01-02-1995 PUNJAB_OM_74 

 82506 SHERAZ NADEEM 29-09-1997 PUNJAB OM 75 _ _ 
 15926 MUHAMMAD DANISH 27-01-1993 PUNJAB OM 76 _ _ 
 34630 GULNAZ RIAZ 10-03-1998 BALOCHISTAN_W0_1 
 65664 MUHAMMAD AMJAD 10-02-1987 PUNJAB OM 77 _ _ 
 43848 SHAZIA SOLANGI 02-01-1989 SINDH (U)_OM_4 

 67339 MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI 01-05-1990 PUNJAB_OM_78 
 66926 MUHAMMAD AYUB 27-09-1986 PUNJAB_OM_79 
 56462 GHULAM DASTEGIR 22-04-1988 PUNJAB_OM_80 

 67647 MUHAMMAD FAISAL 01-03-1994 PUNJAB_OM_81 
 44117 SIDRA NISAR 03-09-1994 SINDH (R)_OM_18 

 66398 MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 04-04-1986 PUNJAB OM 82 _ _ 
 67067 MUHAMMAD AZHAR 09-01-1993 PUNJAB_OM_83 
 18484 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR ULLAH 02-04-1992 K.P_OM_13 
 25417 SOHAIL AMAN 22-02-1993 GBFATA_OM_5 
 63189 MIRZA ABDAH BABAR BAIG 07-09-1993 PUNJAB_OM_84 

 128934 SHOUKAT ALI 01-02-1995 SINDH (R)_OM_19 
 65859 MUHAMMAD ARFAQYOUSAF 29-10-1997 PUNJAB OM 85 _ _ 
 67409 MUHAMMAD BILAL SHAHZAD 22-10-1989 PUNJAB_OM_86 
 25456 SO HAI L SALE EM 01-02-1993 PUNJAB_OM_87 
 43908 SHEHRIYAR AHMED 02-07-1993 SINDH (U)_OM_S 
 14612 MUHAMMAD ADIL NAEEM ABBASI 28-08-1993 PUNJAB_OM_88 
 125845 JAM TAMACHI 18-03-1989 SINDH (R)_OM_20 
 34931 HARIS BASHAR SIDDIQUI 25-07-1992 SINDH (U)_OM_6 
 15848 MUHAMMAD BILAL HAIDER 10-09-1985 PUNJAB_OM_89 
 36396 KASHIF 27-10-1989 SINDH (R)_OM_21 
 26048 SYED !DREES IRSHAD 21-10-1992 AJK_OM_3 
 89973 ALI ZAMAN 31-12-1992 PUNJAB_OM_90 
 27521 UMAIRA PERVEEN 16-09-1995 PUNJAB_WQ_1 
 24040 SAYYED RAZA ALI SHAHID 27-05-1990 AJK_OM_4 
 44284 SOURATH 18-02-1995 SINDH (U)_OM_7 
 51326 AMNAJABBAR 04-03-1993 PUNJAB_WQ_2 
 65845 MUHAMMAD AREEB 15-01-1995 K.P_OM_14 
 20643 NAIYLA KHAN 12-11-1992 K.P_OM_15 
 37530 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN 10-07-1990 SINDH (ULOM_8 
 110302 MUHAMMAD BILAL 01-10-1993 GBFATA_OM_6 
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 36939 MALIHA ABBAS 23-12-1990 SINDH (U)_OM_9 
 25938 SYED DANYAL YOUSAF 26-11-1994 K.P_OM_16 
 16448 MUHAMMAD HAROON 03-02-1986 GBFATA_0M_7 
 101393 SIDDRA KHALID 09-04-1989 PUNJAB_WQ_3 
 14579 MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN 02-05-1990 K.P_OM_17 
 15956 MUHAMMAD DAUD 12-04-1993 K.P_OM_18 
 12701 KIRAN FATIMA 03-05-1994 PUNJAB_WCL4 
 25630 SUMMERA BIBI 10-01-1988 K.P_OM_19 
 24285 SHAHANA RAMZAN 08-02-1990 PUNJAB_WQ5 
 25640 SUMREEN SHAHID 07-12-1992 PUNJAB_WQ_6 
 23360 SAJJAD QAISAR 15-03-1989 K.P_OM_20 
 56308 FOZIAJAMIL 02-10-1988 PUNJAB_WQ_7 
 24286 SHAHAR BANO 31-05-1990 PUNJAB_WQ_8 
 26645 SYEDA HUMAIRA BUKHARI 26-10-1992 SINDH (U)_OM_10 
 32152 ARSALAN BIN AKBAR 05-09-1988 SINDH (U)_OM_11 
 44294 SUFIAN HASHMI 18-03-1991 SINDH (U)_OM_12 
 23864 SARA HASSAN 08-09-1989 PUNJAB_WQ_9 
 51307 AMNA ANMOL AHMAD 05-08-1992 PUNJAB_WQ_10 

193, 79500 SADAF RIAZ 29-04-1993 PUNJAB_WQ_11 
 41397 PREM PARKASH 23-02-1993 SINDH (U)_OM_13 
 25245 SIDRA NAZ 30-03-1991 SINDH (R)_WCU 
 44263 SOMIA 02-11-1988 SINDH (R)_WQ_2 
 124693 BENAZIR 26-03-1987 SINDH (R)_WQ_3 
 119714 MAHAM JAMIL KHAN 18-12-1996 BALOCHISTAN_WQ_2 
 24113 SHABANA 01-04-1989 GBFATA_WQ_1 
 24100 SEHRISH TARIQ 22-11-1991 PUNJAB_NMQ_1 
 82311 SHAZIA ASIF 08-11-1989 PUNJAB_NM0,2 
 43904 SHEHLA RAZZAQ 08-07-1990 SINDH (U)_WQ1 
 108902 KHKULA 01-01-1992 K.P_WQ1 
 92631 IMRAN ARIF 29-09-1987 PUNJAB_NMQ_3 
 25671 SUNDUS KHAN 03-01-1993 K.P_WQ_2 
 29079 ZAHID BHATTI 20-06-1990 PUNJAB_NMQ_4 
 14144 MOMINA KHALIL 10-10-1995 K.P_WQ.3 
 61480 KHANESH KUMAR 27-11-1995 SINDH (R)_NMQ_1 
 54635 CHAUHDRY AMON EMMANUEL 04-10-1995 PUNJAB_NMCL5 
 44285 SRI DEVI 20-02-1986 SINDH (U)_NMQ_1 
 12599 KHURAM VICTOR 28-03-1993 K.P_NM0,1 

(Javed ar Javed) 
Deput Director (FS) 
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